
Table of Issues or supposed Issues of card money from its introduction in 1685 
until its suppression in 1718

Date of INTENDANT GOVERNOR

1685m,
1755

1728

1741

1742 

1747 

1749 

1752 

1757

1750
to

1760

1735

De Meullrs 

De Ojamptpny
do ' 

do 

do 

do 

do

Bigot 

do 

do

De la Barre 

Deaonville

Clerk of In Ex- 
The Treasury istance DENOMINATIONS REMARKS

Bigot

Salmon 
not Intendcnt 
but a Com­
missionaire 

Ordonnateur

do

do

do

Delà
Gallissoan'cr»*
Lajonquièrs

Duquesne

Vaudreuil II

Bienville

do

do

do

do

Foucault

Breard

do

De Villars

Total

letter to the Minister.
> "" I * • .... iisueu -unuer uTuonnance 

of 1733.
5 1 .... ___ Issued under ordonnance 

of 1733.
1 Issued under ordonnance 

of 1733.
1 Issued under ordonnance 

of 1733.
1 2 1 Issued under ordonnance 

of 1742.
1 1 1 .... Issued under ordonnance 

of 1742.
2 .... 1 1 1 1 i Issued under ordonnance 

or 17Î9.
.... 3 1 Issued under ordonnance 

of 1749.
.... , 1 Issued inder ordonnance 

of ;71^

18 14 5 3 10 5 2 57

Issued “ordonnances” or treasury notes oo his sole rt.-oonsibility good for 
different sums from 2 to 100 livres.

An issue of card money was authorized for Louisiana for 20, 15, 10,5 and 
2/4 livres and 2, 5, 12z'4 and sols.

(*io) The figures under the denaminations shew the number of examples known 
of each, but there are sevetal others found in some small collections to which I have 
not been aole to gain access.


