Table of Issues or supposed Issues of card money from its introduction in 1685 until its suppression in 1718

Date of Issue	INTENDA	NT GOVER	GOVERNOR		In Ex- istance	DENOMINATIONS				REMARKS	
1685	De Meulle	es De la E	Barre		None	4 and 2 livres and 15 sols.			15 sols.	Mentioned in de Meulles letter to the Minister.	
1687-	De Champis	ny Denon	ville		None					There was possibly an issue	
1735	do	do	ćo	5	1					of 1733. Issued under ordonnance of 1733.	
1738	do	do	đo					1		Issued under ordonnance of 1733.	
1741	do	do	do					1		Issued under ordonnance of 1733.	
1742	do	do	do	1	2	1				Issued under ordonnance of 1742.	
1747	do	De la Gallissonnière	Foucau	ft			1	1	1 .	Issued under ordonnance of 1742.	
1749	Bigot	Lajonquière	Breard	2		1	1	1	1	1 Issued under ordonnance	
1752	do	Duquesne	do					3	1 .	Issued under ordonnance of 1749.	
1757	do	Vaudreuil II	De Villa	irs				1	1 .	of :719	
			Total	18	14	5	3	10	5	2 57	
1750 to 1760	Bigot				Issued "ordonnances" or treasury notes on his sole remonsibility good for different sums from 2 to 100 livres.						
1735	Salmon not Intendent but a Com- missionaire Ordonnateur	Bienville		2½ (*10) Ti	An issue of card money was authorized for Louisiana for 20, 15, 10, 5 and 2½ livres and 2, 5, 12½ and 6½ sols. (*10) The figures under the denaminations show the number of examples known of each, but there are several others found in some small collections to which I have not been able to gain access.						